
Championship Results
Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1218 Patrick ZADOW 2 67972 180.57 1 4

281 James SIMMONS 2 67972 201.36 2 2

1209 Adrian BLUETT 2 67972 209.72 3 1

1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 67971 269.25 4 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 67971 273.82 5 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 67971 283.47 6 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 67971 292.48 7 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 67971 301.94 8 0

1181 George MANDARAKAS 1 67971 306.65 9 0

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1254 Annette JAMIESON 3 67974 177.80 1 4

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 67974 212.69 2 2

1248 Renee CARROLL 3 67974 221.72 3 1

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 67974 232.11 4 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 67974 235.26 5 0

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 3 67974 260.69 6 0

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 67974 269.96 7 0

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

591 Sarah LYON 4 67977 226.49 1 4

621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 67977 316.08 2 2

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 67979 215.77 1 4

674 Cara PARKER 4 67979 222.85 2 2

1203 Gemma LOCKHART 4 67979 240.69 3 1

620 Rachel LYON 4 67979 253.77 4 0

Heat
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Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

646 Jack CORBETT 5 67981 201.60 1 4

714 Kellen PARKER 5 67981 203.98 2 2

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 5 67981 221.89 3 1

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1132 Sienna BROWN 5 67982 262.19 1 4

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 5 67982 317.04 2 2

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 67983 264.39 1 0 NM

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 6 67985 236.13 1 4

1143 Eve DOOLAN 6 67985 266.88 2 2

1291 Ava KANN 6 67985 280.27 3 1

958 Josephine CHRYSTIE 6 67985 302.99 4 0

1134 Taylor WATSON 6 67985 308.80 5 0

1161 Caragh PRICE 6 67985 341.66 6 0

1309 Ziani VIOLA 6 67985 245.55 7 0 NM

Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 67987 175.13 1 4

1312 Christian LAURENS 7 67987 189.95 2 0 DQ

Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 7 67988 178.14 1 4

1229 Sarah DOOLAN 8 67994 275.14 2 2

Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ
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1120 Healy RYAN 7 67989 163.53 1 4

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 8 67993 229.43 2 2

1171 Joshua BROWN 7 67989 237.64 3 1

1252 Luke JAMIESON 7 67989 189.07 4 0 DQ

Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 8 67991 185.68 1 4

1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 8 67991 247.01 2 2

1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 8 67991 200.59 3 0 NM

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1218 Patrick ZADOW 9 67996 181.76 1 4

281 James SIMMONS 9 67996 198.57 2 2

714 Kellen PARKER 9 67996 201.74 3 1

646 Jack CORBETT 9 67996 208.07 4 0

1209 Adrian BLUETT 9 67996 210.87 5 0

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 9 67996 234.14 6 0

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 9 67996 268.09 7 0

619 Duncan LYON 9 67996 272.82 8 0

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1254 Annette JAMIESON 10 67998 177.70 1 4

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 10 67998 214.30 2 2

1248 Renee CARROLL 10 67998 218.59 3 1

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 10 67998 223.12 4 0

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 10 67998 230.94 5 0

674 Cara PARKER 10 67998 231.32 6 0

591 Sarah LYON 10 67998 231.65 7 0

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 10 67998 264.48 8 0
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